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66 Salties

Christian Kargl MH66
Anton Fleihaus

Thomas Lampl

Ursula Berger

Philipp Lampl

Sabine Sied|

1/1

2/2

3,00

69 Dobretsberger

Martin Dobretsberger MH69
Walter Oller

Hermann Plhringer

Helmut Kaiser

Matthias Ginterseder

Christian Seidler

2/2

3/3

5,00

68 Hoidamoi

Maximilian Hoyer MH68
Stefan Kogler

Christian Zeidler

Thomas Groger

Johannes Sailer

Monika Heiss

5/5

6,00

59 weinfranz

Franz Heigl MH59
Erich Kruiss

Marianne Ginterseder

Gertrude Ginterseder

Patrick Ginterseder

Gerald Huemer

3/3

474

7,00
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Pl.

Start NrTeam

Seite 2 von 3
Zwischenergebnis nach 2 Wettfahrten
B41C

Crew Bootsname

W1

W2

Pkt.

5 65

Winddreamer

Stefan Eigl MH65
Julian Eigl

Peter Stadler

Judith Eigl

Gunther Steinkellner

Sabine Vutirakis

4/4

6/6

10,00

62

Besties

Thomas Warwaris MH62
Julia Koch

Veronika Siegl
Astrid Henning
Sandra Hajnal
Gisela Hermann
Christian Neuhold

9/9

717

16,00

61

Carinthian Chypsy Sailors

Michael Huss MH61
Peter Hackl

Frank Heuvel
Valentin Krasnik
Christopher Hummer
Walter Kollmann

8/8

8/8

16,00

8

57

Stelzl Yachtcharter Ladies

Julia Stelzl MH57
Lea Rabeder

Laura Fodermayr
Daniela Spottl
Barbara Hoyer
Gloria Seyr

6/6

1M/11

17,00

9

60

LINZ AG Mixed

Christian Lininger MH60
Peter Kerschbaummayr

Heinz Haindl

Manfred Steinmaurer

Thomas Schobesberger

Gerhard Plattner

717

10/10

17,00
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10

63 LINZ AG Sport

Friedrich Fiedler
Moritz Seyr

Ernst Bruckmiller
Erich Mittmannsgruber
Gerald Brandstatter
Roland Bruckmayr

MHG3

13/13

5/5

18,00

11

70 De Kogla

Willi Kogler

Karl Kogler

Wolfgang Kerbl
Wilhelm Hemmelmair
Franz Fo6Rleitner
Robert Oser

MH70

10/10

9/9

19,00

12

67 Unterach

Werner Schnetzer
Egon Spendlingwimmer
Lilo Schnetzer

Edith Atzmdiller

MHG67

11711

13713

24,00

13

64 Sundowner

Sabine Kramer
Andrea Kapounek
Manfred Rumpl
Sabine Klaps
Angelika Henning
Gabriele Rumpl

MHG64

12/12

12712

24,00

Wettfahrtleiter:Gert Schmidleitner
Schiedsgericht:Franjo Juri¢

Veranstaltungsleiter:Julia Stelzl, Christian Lininger

Sport Consult, Abtsdorf 137, A-4864 Attersee; Tel.+43 (0)7666 7207, Fax: +43 (0)7666 720714; E-Mail: schmidleitner@sportconsult.at

Klasse: Yardstick

Wertung: Low-Point-System

ausgeschr. WF: 5

Auswertungsprogramm: Regatta2015 1.0

© Mag. Michaela Schmidleitner
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